
  

 
Sunday 5th January 2020 at 

2pm 
Sunday 26th January 2020 

at 3pm 
Sunday 1st March 2020 at 

2pm 
Sunday 22nd March 2020 at 

3pm 
Sunday 26th April 2020 at 

2pm 
Sunday 17th May 2020 at 

3pm 
Sunday 21st June 2020 at 

2pm 
Sunday 12th July 2020 at 

3pm 
Sunday 16th August 2020 at 

2pm 
Sunday 6th September 2020 

at 3pm 
Sunday 11th October 2020 

at 2pm 
Sunday 1st November 2020 

at 3pm 
Sunday 6th December 2020 

at 2pm 
Sunday 20th December 

2020 at 3pm 
 
 

Canine Rehabilitation & Care Centre
HYDROTHERAPY - PHYSIOTHERAPY - BOARDING 
KENNELS - DOG GROOMING - DOG TRAINING & more

T: 01495 221 204 
W: www.thedogspa.co.uk

	


